        LIT-2303 • 03/13/23 • Page 1 of 8
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
C
U
R
V
2.

se
d
Ordering Information
DLCURV2.5R-IS 120/277
 Model
  CURV2.5R-IS (independently suspended)
          Optic
 DL - designer lens
 Wattage (per foot)
 3 - 3W/ft (4' minimum length required)
 4 - 4W/ft (4' minimum length required)
 5 - 5W/ft
 6 - 6W/ft
 7 - 7W/ft
 8 - 8W/ft
 9 - 9W/ft
 10 - 10W/ft
 Color Temp-CRI
 30 - 3000K-83 279 - 2700K-90+
 35 - 3500K-83 309 - 3000K-90+
 40 - 4000K-83 359 - 3500K-90+
  409 - 4000K-90+
 Consult factory for 90CRI lead time
 Finish
 HW - high reflectance matte white
 BT - black texture
 ST - silver texture
 Voltage
 120/277
 Length
 _________________ x   ______________________  x  ________________
  (Length A)  (Length B) (Length C)
 - all patterns - all patterns  - PU
 - IND   - PZ
 - CON
 - CUS
  For CIR and ARC configurations, skip to "Diameter & Angle"
 Diameter & Angle
 D22 - 22" diameter A45 - 45° angle
 D36 - 36" diameter A90 - 90° angle
 D43 - 43" diameter A135 - 135° angle
 D72 - 72" diameter A180 - 180° angle
 D100 - 100" diameter CA___ - custom angle
 CD___ - custom diameter
 ______________________  x   ______________________
  (diameter)  (angle)
 - ARC  - ARC
 - CIR  - PLL/PLR
 - PLL/PLR - PU
 - PU  - PZ
 - PR
 - PZ
 See page 3 for more detail and restrictions. Patterns with
 multiple  corners to have the same diameter and angle
 throughout. For IND/CON/CUS skip to "Configuration."
 For jobs with architectural drawings, original CAD file (.DWG) is
 required  to quote.
 Configuration
 IND - individual straight fixtures, 2' to 8' (in 1' increments)
 CON - continuous run, > than 8', specify to nearest foot
 CUS - custom made to measure, +/- 1/8" of customer supplied field
 dimensions
 ARC - individual curved fixtures, see diameter and angle options above
 CIR - circle (D22, D36, D43 ships assembled; D72, D100 ships in 90°
 sections)
 Standard Patterns (see page 3 for details)
 PLL - L left, (2) straight + (1) corner, leg right
 PLR - L left, (2) straight + (1) corner, leg left
 PU - U shape, (3) straight lengths + (2) corners
 PR - Rectangle, (4) straight lengths + (4) corners
 PZ - Z shape, (3) straight lengths + (2) corners
 For custom patterns, submit EDR on amerlux.com
 Minimum 10 pieces required for any custom diameter or angle.